
9167759005
9167715130
9167750542
9820944912

SUNDAY SUNDAY 
SPECIAL SPECIAL 
PAYA (Morning)PAYA (Morning)

`130/-`130/-

SUNDAY 
SPECIAL 
PAYA (Morning)

`130/-

FRIDAY FRIDAY 
SPECIAL SPECIAL 
KHICHDA KHICHDA 

`140/-`140/-

FRIDAY 
SPECIAL 
KHICHDA 

`140/-

CHICKENCHICKEN
SCHEZWANSCHEZWAN
TANDOORiTANDOORi
`500/-`500/-

CHICKEN
SCHEZWAN
TANDOORi
`500/-

Veg. Chilly
Veg. Manchurian
Veg. Schezwan
Veg. Garlic
Veg. Ginger
Veg. Chow Chow
Veg. Hong Kong
Paneer Chilly
Paneer Manchurian
Paneer Schezwan

Chicken Chilly
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Schezwan
Chicken Lolly Pop (Greavy)
Chicken Garlic
Chicken Ginger
Chicken Hong Kong
Chicken Chow Chow
Chicken 65
Chicken Mushroom
Chicken Hot Bean
Chicken Shanghai
Chicken Sweet & Sour
Chicken Sp. Nihal Chilly
Chicken Lolly Pop
Chicken Spring Roll

Nihal Fried Rice
Chopper Rice
Chicken Chilly Fried Rice
Chicken Manchurian Rice
Chicken Shanghai Rice
Chicken Hot Bean Rice
Chicken Triple Fried Rice
Chicken Triple Schezwan Noodles
Chicken Triple Schezwan Rice
Prawns Triple Schezwan Rice
Veg. Triple Rice
Veg. Triple Schezwan Rice
Veg. Manchurian Fried Rice

Roasted Chicken Chilly Dry
Chicken Cream Garlic Dry

280
270

Chicken Fried Rice 
Chicken Schezwan Rice
Chicken Singapore Rice
Chicken Hong Kong Rice
Mix Fried Rice
Prawns Fried Rice
Prawns Schezwan Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Egg Schezwan Fried Rice
Veg. Fried Rice
Veg. Schezwan Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Nooodles
Chicken Schezwan Noodles
Triple Noodles
Triple Schezwan Noodles
Chicken American Choupsey
Chicken Chinese Choupsey
Chicken Chowmein Noodles
Prawns Hakka Noodles
Veg. Schezwan Noodles
Veg. Hakka Noodles
Veg. Chowmen
Veg. American Choupsey
Chinese Bhel 

Chicken Seekh Kabab Roll
Boti Kaba (8 Pieces)
Kheri (8 Pieces)
Kaleji (8 Pieces)
Bhuna Gosht
Egg Roll 
Bhuna Roll
Seekh Kabab Roll
Boti Kabab Roll
Mughlai Paratha
Reshmi Paratha
Seekh Kabab (2 Pieces)
Chicken Seekh Kabab (2 Pieces)
Tawa Paratha

Veg Samosa (1 Piece)
Mutton Samosa (1 Piece)
Maska Pav

15
15
25

Chicken Shawarma `60/-
Sp. Chapati (Pure Wheat) `15/-

French Fries `80/-

CHICKEN KHEBSA RICE

FULL FULL `1000/- HALF `550/- `1000/- HALF `550/- FULL `1000/- HALF `550/- 
9167759005
9167715130
9167750542
9820944912

CHINESE STARTERS

150
150
150
150
150
150
170
170
190
190

110 / 150
110 / 160

160
190
160
160
160
160
190
170
170
170
150
200

100 / 150
160

200
250
180
180
180
190
170
190
180
250
160
170
170

100 / 140
110 / 150

160
160
220
230
250
140
150
130
140

100 / 140
110 / 150

180
190
160
160
160
220
150
130
150
150
150 

120
60
60
60
90
80
85
85
85
50
50
60
80
20



370
210
500
260
550
280
250
110
190
220
270
140
270
270
190
190
190

650

100
100
140
140
150
150
150
150
140
180
150
150
150
200
200
500
320
180
150
370
370
680
430

110
130
140
130
140
150

Chicken Tandoori (Full)
Chicken Tandoori (Half)
Chicken Schezwan Tandoori (Full)
Chicken Schezwan Tandoori (Half)
Chicken Tandoori Lahor (Full)
Chicken Tandoori Lahori (Half)
Chicken Kurkre
Chicken Leg Piece
Chicken Schezwan Leg Piece
Chicken Schezwan Lollypop
Kalimiri Tikka
Chicken Tikka (6 Pieces)
Malai Kabab
Banjara Kabab
Chicken Reshmi Kabab (6 Pieces)
Chicken Pahadi Kabab (6 Pieces)
Chicken Sholey Kabab (6 Pieces)

Chicken Stew
Chicken Masala Fry
Chicken Do Piyaza
Chicken Shahi Korma
Chicken White
Chicken Mughlai
Chicken Afghani
Butter Chicken
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Patiala
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Handi
Chicken Kadai
Murg Nurgisi
Chicken Kabuli
Murg Musallam (Full)
Murg Musallam (Half)
Chicken Nehal Special
Chicken Rashida
Chicken Lazeez
Chicken Chingari
Chicken Angori (with Bone)
Chicken Zaika (Boneless)

150
150
150
150
160
160
150
150
200
210
200
210

110
130
130
60
70

230
240
240

Prawns Masala
Prawns Plain Fry
Prawns Kadai

Egg Masala Fry
Brain Masala Fry
Brain Plain Fry
Brain Egg Fry
Brain Bhurji

Dal Fry
Chaana Masala
Alu / Mutter / Palak
Mix Veg.
Butter Dal Fry
Alu Gobi
Dal Tadka
Paneer Palak
Veg. Makhanwala / Veg. Kolhapuri
Veg. Kadhai
Veg. Afghani / Jaipuri
Paneer Kolhapuri
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Butter / Paneer Kadhai
Paneer Bhurji
Veg. Nihal Special

90
200
200
200
200

70
90
90
90
90

100
100
140
140
130
130
150
150
150
160
150

180
150
180
150
180

Mutton Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani
Chicken Pulao
Mutton Pulao

10
15
20
25
35
40
20
10
15
20
30
05

20
35
30
30
35

1700
1800
1900
1900
1900
1900
2000

370
370
350
350
370
380
400
410

100
100
100
100
100

80
90
90
90
90

Chicken Tandoori (Half) Malai Tikka (4 Pcs)
Reshmi Kabab (4 Pcs) Tikka Dry (4 Pcs)
Pahadi Kabab (4 Pcs) and Finger Chips 

BARBEQUE PLATTER

SP. KHEEMA
SP. KHEEMA FRY
SP. KHEEMA GHOTALA
Mutton Dal Gosht
Mutton Masala Fry
Mutton Palak

Mutton Shahi Korma
Mutton Roghan Joah
Mutto Do Piyaza
Mutton Mughlai
Mutton Afghani 
Mutton Kolhapuri
Mutton White 
Mutton Rashida
Mutton Makhanwala (Boneless)
Mutton Dabba Gosht
Mutton Handi / Kadai
Mutton Nihal Special

Kheema 
Kheema Fry
Kheema Ghotala
Egg Omlate
Egg Bhurji

Egg Biryani
Prawns Pulao
Veg. Biryani
Veg. Pulao / Peas Pulao
Zeera Rice
Steam Rice / Biryani Rice
1kg. Chicken Biryani
1 kg. Mutton Biryani
1kg. Veg. Biryani

140
210
140
140
70

60/40
1300
1600
1100

Tandoori Roti
Tandoori Butter Roti
Tandoori Paratha
Tandoori Naan
Tandoori Butter Naan
Tandoori Garlic Naan
Rumali Roti
Chapati
Butter Chapati
Chapati Paratha
Chapati Butter Paratha
Pav Bread (Big)

Papad
Masala Papad
Curd 
Raita
Green Salad

Mutton Raan Tandooori
Mutton Raan Masala
Mutton Raan Biryani
Mutton Raan Pulao
Mutton Raan Fried Rice
Mutton Raan Chilly
Mutton Raan Schezwan Rice

Special Nihal Sizzler
Chicken Shanghai Sizzler
Chicken Hot Bean Sizzler
Chicken Tandoori Mix Grill Sizzler

Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Lucknowi
Chicken Kashmiri
Chicken Angara
Chicken Lajawaab
Chicken Mumtaz (B/L)
Mutton Hyderabadi
Mutton Lahori

Tea
Special Tea
Coffee
Cold Drinks
Mineral Water

15
30
30
20
20

Chicken Chilly Dry
Chicken Manchurian Dry
Chicken 65 Dry
Chicken Crispy
Chicken Schezwan Dry
Chicken Shanghai Dry
Prawns Chilly Dry
Prawns Manchurian Dry
Paneer Chilly Dry
Paneer Manchurian Dry

Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Manchow Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Mashroom Soup
Chicken Noodles Soup
Chicken Clear Soup
Veg. Manchow Soup
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup
Veg. Hot & Sour Soup
Tomato Soup

Chicken ShawarmaChicken ShawarmaChicken Shawarma

60

Sp. Chapati (Pure Wheat) `15/-

80

French FriesFrench FriesFrench Fries

160
170
190
190
210
210
240
240
200
180

600
600
600
650
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